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ANEXO 11 

ITINERARIO DEl SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE TRANSPORTE 

PARADAS DISTANCIAS 
CARRETERAS DEL 

ITINERARIO 
LOCALIDADES (P)/PUNTOS 

SINGULARES (S) PARCIAL AL ORIGEN 

--- ALMERíA P a a 
N-34a/ A-lOao/ A-7 GALLARDOS (LOS) P 70 70 

N-340/ A-7 /N-340 VERA P 12 82 

A-352 CUEVAS DEL ALMANZORA P 5 87 
A-332 LOBOS (LOS) P 12 99 

A-332/RM-333 ÁGUILAS P 22 121 

RM-11/RM-332 LORCA (CRUCE) P 15 136 

RM-332 
BARRANCO DE LOS 

P 10 146 
ASENSIOS 

RM-332 RAMONETE P 6 152 
RM-332 IFRE-PASTRANA P 5 157 
RM-D5 CAZADORES (LOS) P 5 162 

RM-332 MAZARRÓN P 10 172 
RM-332 PUERTO DE MAZARRÓN P 7 179 
RM-332 TALLANTE P 16 195 

RM-332 CUESTA BLANCA P 6 201 
RM-332 CARTAGENA P 11 212 
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